
SELECTED 

opPrlifillid 
INDIA 2009.10 

CONSUMER VALIDATED 

Finolex  
Cables Limited 
AN IS/ISO 9001 COMPANY 

FCL:SEC:SE:21:19 
13th February 2021 

B SE Limited 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
LSE Limited 

Dear Sirs, 

Re: Newspapers cuttings of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial 
results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 

We refer to our earlier communication dated 12th February 2021 furnishing you the 
standalone and consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st 
December 2020 together with a copy of the Limited Review Report on the said Results 
as received from the Statutory Auditors of the Company and of the Press Release 
issued by the Company. 

The said Results had been duly published on 13th February 2021 in "Financial 
Express", English all editions and in "Loksatta", Pune, Marathi edition. 

We now enclose scanned copies of newspaper cuttings of the said Results that had 
appeared in "Financial Express" and "Loskatta", Pune editions for your kind records. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt and arrange to take the aforesaid on your records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 
For FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED 

G atri Kulkarni 
Compliance Officer 

End: As above 

Regd. Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune - 411 018. India. Tel.: 91-20-27475963. 
Fax : 020-27470344, 27472239, Website : www.finolex.com  Email : sales@finolex.com  
CIN No.: L31300MH1967PLC016531 

Finolex gets people together 



Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited 

ded December 31, 2020 
Date : February 12, 2021 	 Chairman and Managing Director, DIM)06'&72811  

il 	Nagarjuna  

Extract of Unaudited SNt 

darijuna Hills,dcHyderabadl.cdiNt  - 

one 

 :dL254010 029T82 

Financial 

 . w2Rooe6blpstiLtecf: wwwo7t6h23.Qn8ag 	na rtarju

er iN

f.ertilizers

ne mth

.co

s E

m 

s 

 

or 

 

e 

Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 
format of the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website - 
www.bseindia.com  and on the Company's website -www.bilcare.com. 

2 Previous periods' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary. 
3 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of 

the Company at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2021. 	
For Bilcare Limited 

Place : Pune 	 Mohan H. Bhandari 
Date : February 12, 2021 
	

Managing Director 

--6'."-KM w 	KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
"KCI Plaza", 6th Floor, 23C, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata-700 019 

Phone No. +91 33 4031 3200 CIN : L24110WB1960PLCO24910 Website : www.kanoriachem.com  

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED F NANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 	 (INR in lakh) 

SI. 
No. 

Particulars 
Standalone Consolidated 

Quarter 
ended 

Nine Months 
ended 

Quarter 
ended 

Quarter 
ended 

Nine Months 
ended 

Quarter 
ended 

31.12.2020 31.12.2020 31.12.2019 31.12.2020 31.12.2020 31.12.2019 
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

1.  Total Income from operations 12,451 23,834 7,996 32,645 70,665 23,472 

2.  Profit/(Loss) before Finance Costs, Depreciation & 

Amortisation, Exceptional Items and Tax 2,333 2,041 704 5,018 6,769 1,701 

3.  Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item) 1,453 (636) (197) 2,915 (72) (695) 

4.  Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item) 1,154 (1,014) (197) 2,616 (450) (695) 

5.  Net Profitl(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item) 1,130 (971) (50) 2,583 (465) (486) 

6.  Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising 

Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other 

Comprehensive Income (after Tax)] 1,140 (970) (148) 2,593 , 	(464) (584) 

7.  Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and 

Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) after 

non-controlling interest] 1,140 (970) (148) 2,341 (540) (476) 

8.  Equity Share Capital 2,185 2,185 2,185 2,185 2,185 2,185 

9.  Other Equity - - - - - - 

10 Earnings Per Share (Face Value INR 51- each) 

- Basic & Diluted 2.59 (2.22) (0.11) 5.33 (1.24) (0.86) 

No es: 
1. The Company does not have any Extraordinary Item to report. 
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020, 

filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. The Full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com, 
www.nseindia.com  and on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com 	 For and on behalf of the Board 

R.V. Kanoria 
Place : Kolkata 	 Chairman & Managing Director 
Date 	: 12th February, 2021 	 (DIN:00003792) 

nl i o ex Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, 

Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India) 

Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 I Fax : (91) (20) 27472239 

CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531 

Website : http://www.finolex.com  I Email : sales@finolex.com  

tj  

II ' 

Einekx Cables Limited 
Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and 

Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2020 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 
(Rs. in Crore) 

Particulars 
 

Standalone Consolidated 

Quarter Ended Nine 
Nine Mon

ths  Quarter Ended Nine 
Nine Mon

ths  

31-Dec-20 31-Dec-19 31-Dec-20 31-Dec-20 31-Dec-19 31-Dec-20 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

Total Income from Operations 

Net Profit before Tax 

Net Profit after Tax 

Total Comprehensive Income 

Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/- each) 

Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised) 

(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters) 

(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters) 

848.95 

116.71 

82.75 

98.38 

30.59 

5.41 

5.41 

728.88 

108.90 

80.63 

88.91 

30.59 

5.27 

5.27 

1,907.72 

255.69 

186.81 

212.94 

30.59 

12.21 

12.21 

848.95 

202,16 

146.99 

162.91 

30.59 

9.61 

9.61 

728.88 

135.83 

102.72 

110.95 

30.59 

6.72 

6.72 

1,907.72 

398.75 

293.87 

320.87 

30.59 

19.21 

19.21 

Note : 
The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarter and Nine Months Ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine 
months ended 31 December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com  & www.bseindia.com  and 	under the Investor Relations 
section of our website at http://www.finolex.com. By Order of the Board 

sd/- 
Deepak K. Chhabria 

Place : Pune 	 Executive Chairman 
Date 	: 12 February, 2021 	 DIN: 01403799 

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 
	

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2021 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 
	

21 

• 	• • 	• • 	• 
PUNE 



-/09' tZ9`17Z'69 ueu 	 1,u 

A111100-I '01U 

-/000'00'9rZ'sa 
v.,..nr .11i.e0.1t...V.1.1.112 

ILIE/1/4010J 	bUpeOldil Alrip 6.1crepuldn.isoonuaiodevAmm le'poo yam so .unitsu.,..n...r4Sp..,011 4140-41b (bUt 	• 	e o 0 o h1,1,,J.., • L • h 1.1,, • 11 n 1-11..S. 4.1{..1 1.. I
---- 

WWW KSATT A ,COM 

10, TWOR, *Torfr 

inolex 
Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, 
Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India) 
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 I Fax : (91) (20) 27472239 
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531 
Website : http://www.finolex.com  I Email : sales@finolex.com  

. 
0.4.,,i,  ,1...tr, 

-- 0 
Ein okx Cables Limited 

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and 
Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2020 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 

(Rs. in Crore) 

Particulars 

Standalone Consolidated 

Quarter Ended Nine Months 
Ended Quarter Ended Nine Months 

Ended 
31-Dec-20 31-Dec-19 31-Dec-20 31-Dec-20 31-Dec-19 31-Dec-20 
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

Total Income from Operations 

Net Profit before Tax 

Net Profit after Tax 

Total Comprehensive Income 

Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/- each) 

Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised) 
(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters) 
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters) 

848.95 

116.71 

82.75 

98.38 

30.59 

5.41 

5.41 

728.88 

108.90 

80.63 

88.91 

30.59 

5.27 

5.27 

1,907.72 

255.69 

186.81 

212.94 

30.59 

12.21 

12.21 

848.95 

202.16 

146.99 

162.91 

30.59 

9.61 

9.61 

728.88 

135.83 

102.72 

110.95 

30.59 

6.72 

6.72 

1,907.72 

398.75 

293.87 

320.87 

30.59 

19.21 

19.21 
Note : 

The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarter and Nine Months Ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange 
(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial 
months ended 31 December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com  & www.bseindia.com  and section of our website at http://www.finolex.com. 

Place : Pune 
Date 	: 12 February, 2021 

under Regulation 
results for the quarter 

under the Investor 

By Order 

Deepak 
Executive 

33 of the SEBI 
and nine 

Relations 

of the Board 

sd/- 
K. Chhabria 

Chairman 
DIN: 01403799 

PUNE 

C3 
BHAGYASHREE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED 

CIN: L65910PN1994PLC138655 
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Kumar Capital, 2413, East Street, Camp, Pune 411001. Tel.: 26350660/30528888, Fax: 91-20-26353365 

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2020 (Rs. In Lacs) 
Particulars 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) 
-- 1  

(Unaudited) 
1 Total Income from Operations 49,118 1,37,116 86,911 2  Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items (2,053) (9,426) 2,825 3  Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items( 2,053) (9,426) 872 4  Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (1,895) (6,989) 1,380 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and 
 	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

(1,343) (6,018) 1,687 

6  Equity Share Capital 1,318 1,318 1,318 7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet 
	 of the previous year) 

1,95,216 

8 Earnings Per Share (Face value of Z10/- per Share) 
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in Z) 

(14.41) (53.10) 10.45 

KEY  STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION : 
cz IN LAKHS) 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 
Quarter 
ended 

31 Dec. 2020 
(Unaudited) 

Nine months 
ended 

31 Dec. 2020 
(Unaudited) 

Quarter 
ended 

31 Dec. 2019 
(Unaudited) 

1  Total Income from Operations 49,109 1,37,089 86,901 
2  Profit / (Loss) before Tax (1,654) (8,632) 1,029 
3 Profit / (Loss) after Tax (1,494) (6,188) 1,539 
4  Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) (942) (5,216) 1,846 

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by 
the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and 
filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at 
www.bseindia.com  and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com. 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 
Place :Pune 

PRASAN FIRODIA Date : 12 February 2021 	 Managing Director 

ic.  
• s s 

www.forcemotors.com  

Quarter ended 	 Nine Months ended I Ye 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

