



FCL:SEC:SE:21:19 13th February 2021

BSE Limited
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
LSE Limited

Dear Sirs,

Re: Newspapers cuttings of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2020

We refer to our earlier communication dated 12th February 2021 furnishing you the standalone and consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 together with a copy of the Limited Review Report on the said Results as received from the Statutory Auditors of the Company and of the Press Release issued by the Company.

The said Results had been duly published on 13th February 2021 in "Financial Express", English all editions and in "Loksatta", Pune, Marathi edition.

We now enclose scanned copies of newspaper cuttings of the said Results that had appeared in "Financial Express" and "Loskatta", Pune editions for your kind records.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and arrange to take the aforesaid on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED

Gayatri Kulkarni Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Fax: 020-27470344, 27472239, Website: www.finolex.com Email: sales@finolex.com

CIN No.: L31300MH1967PLC016531

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website -www.bilcare.com.

2 Previous periods' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary.
3 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2021.

For Bilcare Limited Mohan H. Bhandari

Managing Director



Date: February 12, 2021

Place : Pune

KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

"KCI Plaza", 6th Floor, 23C, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata-700 019 Phone No. +91 33 4031 3200 CIN: L24110WB1960PLC024910 Website: www.kanoriachem.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020.

	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
SI. No.		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
			(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		
1.	Total Income from operations	12,451	23,834	7,996	32,645	70,665	23,472
2.	Profit/(Loss) before Finance Costs, Depreciation &						
	Amortisation, Exceptional Items and Tax	2,333	2,041	704	5,018	6,769	1,701
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item)	- 1,453	(636)	(197)	2,915	(72)	(695)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item)	1,154	(1,014)	(197)	2,616	(450)	(695)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item)	1,130	(971)	(50)	2,583	(465)	(486)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising						
	Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other						De 1. 50
	Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,140	(970)	(148)	2,593	(464)	(584)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period ,					THE R	
	[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and						
	Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) after						
	non-controlling interest]	1,140	(970)	(148)	2,341	(540)	(476)
8.	Equity Share Capital	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185
9.	Other Equity			- 1-	-		
10	Earnings Per Share (Face Value INR 5/- each)		10 49		Rose i		
	- Basic & Diluted	2.59	- (2.22)	(0.11)	5.33	(1.24)	(0.86)

The Company does not have any Extraordinary Item to report.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com

For and on behalf of the Board R.V. Kanoria

Place: Kolkata

Date: 12th February, 2021

Chairman & Managing Director (DIN:00003792)



Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nagarjunafertilizers.com CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020

Date : February 12, 2021

Chairman and Managing Director, DIN:00057275



Registered Office: 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road,

Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)

Tel: (91) (20) 27475963 | Fax: (91) (20) 27472239

CIN: L31300MH1967PLC016531

Website: http://www.finolex.com | Email: sales@finolex.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2020 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

(Rs. in Crore)

	Particulars		Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	848.95	728.88	1,907.72	848.95	728.88	1,907.72	
2.	Net Profit before Tax	116.71	108.90	255.69	202.16	135.83	398.75	
3.	Net Profit after Tax	82.75	80.63	186.81	146.99	102.72	293.87	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	98.38	88.91	212.94	162.91	110.95	320.87	
5.	Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/- each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	
6.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)							
	(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters)	5.41	5.27	12.21	9.61	6.72	19.21	
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters)	5.41	5.27	12.21	9.61	6.72	19.21	

Note:

Place: Pune

Date: 12 February, 2021

The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarter and Nine Months Ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the guarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com

By Order of the Board

Deepak K. Chhabria **Executive Chairman** DIN: 01403799



	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional ite	ems (2.053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exception	nal items (2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(6,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1 210
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance S of the previous year)	heet	1,95,216	1,318
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Sha Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annua	are) (14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION

	The state of the s			(₹ IN LAKHS)
Sr. No.		Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)		The second second
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	· · · /	(8,632)	1,029
4		(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place: Pune Date: 12 February 2021

PRASAN FIRODIA



www.forcemotors.com



WWW.LOKSATTA.COM

पुणे, रानिवार, १३ फेब्रुवारी २०२१



Registered Office: 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road,

Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)

Tel: (91) (20) 27475963 | Fax: (91) (20) 27472239

CIN: L31300MH1967PLC016531

Website: http://www.finolex.com | Email: sales@finolex.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2020 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated (113. III OTOTE)		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Dec-19 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited
					Unaudited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	848.95	728.88	1,907.72	848.95	728.88	1,907.72
2.	Net Profit before Tax	116.71	108.90	255.69	202.16	135.83	398.75
3.	Net Profit after Tax	82.75	80.63	186.81	146.99	102.72	293.87
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	98.38	88.91	212.94	162.91	110.95	320.87
5. 6.	Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/- each) Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
	(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters)	5.41	5.27	12.21	9.61	6.72	19.21
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters)	5.41	5.27	12.21	9.61	6.72	19.21

The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarter and Nine Months Ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.

By Order of the Board

Place: Pune

Date: 12 February, 2021

Deepak K. Chhabria **Executive Chairman** DIN: 01403799

PUNE

-/09.158,45,68 Rs.2.75.00,000/-NO. Pacifity